\$76,440.68



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: September 2, 2025

	-							
Progress Estimate Number 4	Contract ID Prime Contrac	240816- tor Hunter (-G05 Chase & Associates, Inc	Pay Period Start Pay Period End	August 16 Septembe	,	Original Contract Amount Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Amount	\$421,722.5 \$0.0 \$421,722.5
Approval Date								By User
September 2, 2025			Generated and A	oproved (and should be	considered	d Draft) at t	the Project Office Level by	dentod1
September 2, 2025			Reviewed and Approv	red (and should be cons	sidered Dra	ft) at the R	esident Engineer Level by	evendj1
September 4, 2025			R	eviewed and Approved	at the Cent	tral Office (Controllers Office Level by	ramses1
Original Completi	on Date	Current C	ompletion Date	Actual Completion	Date	% (of Current Contract Amount C	Complete
November 1, 2	025	Novem	nber 1, 2025				37.58%	
	Cont	tract Informa	tional Dates				Milestones	
Date Description	Original Com	pletion Date	Current Completion	Date	No Milesto	ones Exist	for Contract	
Acceptance Date								
Awarded Date	September 5,	2024	September 5, 2024					
Letting Date	August 16, 202	24	August 16, 2024					
Notice to Proceed Date								
Work Began Date								

Contract Total Pay	For Estimate No. 4			
		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
240816-G05				
	Total Posted Items Pay	\$76,440.68	\$82,036.33	\$158,477.01
	Gross Item Adjustments	(\$10,003.37)	(\$12,060.02)	(\$22,063.39)
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	•		\$69,976.31	\$136,413.62
Contract Total Pay	able This Estimate:	\$66,437.31		

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
JSR0010	0020	2079903	MISC.ADA LINEAR GRADING	LF	\$30.000	207.200	\$6,216.00
	0030	3040143	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	SQYD	\$13.000	471.100	\$6,124.30
	0090	6081010	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	SQYD	\$135.270	58.500	\$7,913.30
	0110	6085008	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	SQYD	\$93.190	96.700	\$9,011.47
	0120	6086004	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4 IN.	SQYD	\$70.000	315.600	\$22,092.00
	0190	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)	EA	\$20.000	50	\$1,000.00
	0240	6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$66,720.270	0.316	\$21,083.61
	0280	6274000	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	LS	\$12,000.000	0.250	\$3,000.00
Project JSR00	10 - Total						\$76 440 68

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

Overall - Total

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line Item /	<u>Adjustı</u>	ments This Estimate						
Project Number	Line No.	Item Description	Adjustment Type	Other Item Adjustment Type	Comments	Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount
JSR0010	0030	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	Price		Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL	61	\$0.01	\$0.58
	0030	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	Price		Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL	67	\$0.01	\$0.63
	0030	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	Price		Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL	107.60000	\$0.01	\$1.02
	0030	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	Price		Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL	11	\$0.01	\$0.10

Revision 9/2/2025 Page 1 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: September 2, 2025

Prog Estimate	gress e Numl 4		240816-G05 Hunter Chase & Ass	sociates, Inc.	Pay Period StartAugust 16, 2025Pay Period EndSeptember 1, 2025	Original Contract Net Change Ord Current Contrac	er Amount	\$421,722.55 \$0.00 \$421,722.55
Project Number	Line No.	Item Description	Item Description Adjustment Type Other Item Adjustment Type Comments			Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount
JSR0010	0030	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	R Price		Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL	101	\$0.01	\$0.95
	0030	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	R Price		Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL	123.50000	\$0.01	\$1.17
	0110	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	Material			-174.50000	\$93.19	(\$16,261.66)
	0110	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	MaterialCredit			77.80000	\$93.19	\$7,250.18
	0110	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	Price		Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL	46.30000	\$0.04	\$1.75
	0110	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	Price		Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL	50.40000	\$0.04	\$1.91
	0190	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE	E) Overrun			-50	\$20.00	(\$1,000.00)
	0310	ALTERNATE DITCH CHEC	K Material			-15	\$16.00	(\$240.00)
	0310	ALTERNATE DITCH CHEC	K MaterialCredit			15	\$16.00	\$240.00
	0320	CURB INLET CHECK	Material			-5	\$250.00	(\$1,250.00)
	0320	CURB INLET CHECK	MaterialCredit			5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
	0340	SILT FENCE	Material			-554	\$6.00	(\$3,324.00)
	0340	SILT FENCE	MaterialCredit			554	\$6.00	\$3,324.00
Total								(\$10,003.37)

Revision 9/2/2025 Page 2 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					Co	ontract Project Inform	ation				
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work						
JSR0010	FAF-265-1(7)	ADA improvements	265	STONE	at various locations in	n Crane					
Totals b	y Job Numb	oers									
JSR0010	Posted Ite Gross Iten	n Adjustments	oss Item	Pay	This Estimate \$76,440.68 (\$10,003.37) \$66,437.31	Previous \$82,036.33 (\$12,060.02) \$69,976.31	To Date \$158,477.01 (\$22,063.39) \$136,413.62				
	Incentive Disincenti Liquidated Other Con		nts		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00				

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 3 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Exceptions

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period

Exceptions / Discrepencies	Explanation	Entered By	Status
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JSR0010, Item 6085008, Project Item Line Number 0110, Material Set 608500896, Material 1055CMMLDST2 - White Pavement-Bridge Dissipating Cure @, Acceptance Action Generic 1055CMMLDST2 is insufficient.	Awaiting certificate from Hunter Chase	dentod1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JSR0010, Item 8061006, Project Item Line Number 0310, Material Set 806100696, Material 0806TEC - Temporary Erosion Control, Acceptance Action Generic 0806TEC is insufficient.	Awaiting certificate from Hunter Chase	dentod1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JSR0010, Item 8061007A, Project Item Line Number 0320, Material Set 8061007A96, Material 0806TEC - Temporary Erosion Control, Acceptance Action Generic 0806TEC is insufficient.	Awaiting certificate from Hunter Chase	dentod1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JSR0010, Item 8061019, Project Item Line Number 0340, Material Set 806101996, Material 3099XX - See Remarks for Description of Material, Acceptance Action Generic 3099XX is insufficient.	Awaiting certificate from Hunter Chase	dentod1	Acknowledged
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 240816-G05, Contract Project JSR0010, Project Item Line Number 0190, Contract Line Item Number 0190, Item 6161025, Minor Item.	Awaiting Change order 0001	dentod1	Acknowledged

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 4 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract ID	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
240816-	JSR0010	0001	0010	2029903	MISC.SIDEWALK MANICURING	100.00	0.00	100.00	LF	0.00	\$9.70	\$0.00
G05		0001	0020	2079903	MISC.ADA LINEAR GRADING	1,351.00	0.00	1,351.00	LF	697.40	\$30.00	\$20,922.00
		0001	0030	3040143	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	1,163.00	0.00	1,163.00	SQYD	794.50	\$13.00	\$10,328.50
		0001	0040	5021108	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8 IN. NON-REINF)	41.50	0.00	41.50	SQYD	0.00	\$89.20	\$0.00
		0001	0050	6049902	MISC.ADJUSTING MANHOLE	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$711.79	\$0.00
		0001	0060	6049904	MISC.STEEL PLATE	15.00	0.00	15.00	SQFT	0.00	\$467.44	\$0.00
		0001	0070	6071101	MODIFIED CONCRETE GUTTER TYPE A	6.00	0.00	6.00	LF	0.00	\$125.37	\$0.00
		0001	0800	6081000	CONCRETE MEDIAN	40.50	0.00	40.50	SQYD	0.00	\$104.98	\$0.00
		0001	0090	6081010	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	192.60	0.00	192.60	SQYD	154.50	\$135.27	\$20,899.22
		0001	0100	6081012	TRUNCATED DOMES	399.00	0.00	399.00	SQFT	0.00	\$38.99	\$0.00
		0001	0110	6085008	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	266.40	0.00	266.40	SQYD	174.50	\$93.19	\$16,261.66
		0001	0120	6086004	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4 IN.	530.70	0.00	530.70	SQYD	422.30	\$70.00	\$29,561.00
		0001	0130	6086008	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 8 IN.	99.70	0.00	99.70	SQYD	66.80	\$123.52	\$8,251.14
		0001	0140	6091052	CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B	38.60	0.00	38.60	LF	18.20	\$40.17	\$731.09
		0001	0150	6092011	INTEGRAL CURB (6 IN. HEIGHT AND UNDER) TYPE A	185.10	0.00	185.10	LF	0.00	\$59.45	\$0.00
		0001	0160	6099903	MISC.MODIFIED TYPE S CURB	28.00	0.00	28.00	LF	0.00	\$73.05	\$0.00
		0001	0170	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1,010.00	0.00	1,010.00	SQFT	296.00	\$5.50	\$1,628.00
		0001	0180	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$85.00	\$0.00
		0001	0190	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)	50.00	0.00	50.00	EA	100.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
		0001	0200	6161033	DIRECTION INDICATOR BARRICADE	6.00	0.00	6.00	EA	0.00	\$55.00	\$0.00
		0001	0210	6161040	FLASHING ARROW PANEL	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$400.00	\$0.00
		0001	0220	6161099	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	2.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00
		0001	0230	6169902	MISC.ADA COMPLIANT MOVEABLE BARRICADE	23.00	0.00	23.00	EA	23.00	\$85.00	\$1,955.00
		0001	0240	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.47	\$66,720.27	\$31,625.41
		0001	0250	6200036	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 30 IN WHITE MIDBLOCK	194.00	0.00	194.00	EA	0.00	\$155.00	\$0.00
		0001	0260	6207001	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	1,678.40	0.00	1,678.40	LF	0.00	\$1.25	\$0.00
		0001	0270	6229903	MISC.SIDEWALK JOINT GRINDING	50.00	0.00	50.00	LF	0.00	\$29.44	\$0.00
		0001	0280	6274000	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.25	\$12,000.00	\$3,000.00
		0001	0290	7034215	TYPE B BARRIER	188.00	0.00	188.00	LF	0.00	\$135.02	\$0.00
		0001	0300	8031000A	TURF TYPE TALL FESCUE SODDING	410.00	0.00	410.00	SQYD	0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00
		0001	0310	8061006	ALTERNATE DITCH CHECK	36.00	0.00	36.00	LF	15.00	\$16.00	\$240.00
		0001	0320	8061007A	CURB INLET CHECK	25.00	0.00	25.00	EA	5.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
		0001	0330	8061016	SEDIMENT REMOVAL	15.00	0.00	15.00	CUYD	0.00	\$37.33	\$0.00
		0001	0340	8061019	SILT FENCE	1,156.00	0.00	1,156.00	LF	554.00	\$6.00	\$3,324.00
		0040	0350	9031241	BREAKAWAY ASSEMBLY (PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE)	29.00	0.00	29.00	EA	0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00
		0040	0360	9031272A	2.25 IN. PSST POST INSERT (6 FT.) - 12 GA.	29.00	0.00	29.00	EA	0.00	\$85.00	\$0.00
		0040	0370	9031280	2.5 IN. PSST POST - 12 GA.	496.00	0.00	496.00	LF	0.00	\$18.00	\$0.00
		0040	0380	9031285	CONCRETE POST ANCHOR FOR 2.5 IN. PSST 7 GA.	31.00	0.00	31.00	EA	0.00	\$265.00	\$0.00
		0040	0390	9035004A	SH-FLAT SHEET	342.25	0.00	342.25	SQFT	0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00
	Project JS	SR0010 - To	tal Value	Posted to D	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$158,477.01
240816-0	05 Overall	I - Total Val	ue Poste	d to Date as	of Report Generated Date							\$158,477.01

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 5 of 9



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work,

Project: JSR0010

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Posting Sequence No.	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0020	2079903	MISC. GRADING	8/20/25	8/28/25	3	19.00	LF	265 Rt.	413+82.48		414+01.67		South of Edgewood St.
				8/28/25	4	18.60	LF	265 Rt.	407+84.52		408+3.13		South of Edgewood St.
			8/21/25	8/26/25	1	19.60	LF	265 Rt.	414+31.65		414+51.36		South of Edgewood St.
				8/26/25	2	50.00	LF	265 Rt.	414+51.36		415+00		South of Edgewood St.
			8/26/25	8/26/25	1	100.00	LF	265 Rt Edgewood to South Street	415+50		412+60.36		
0030	3040143	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)	8/19/25	9/2/25	1	15.50	SQYD	Route 265 Rt	411+96.49		412+18.91		South of Dodge Hollow Rd
				9/2/25	2	108.00	SQYD	Route 265 Rt	412+18.91		413+82.48		Side walk between Dodge hollow Rd and Edgewood St.
			8/20/25	8/28/25	3	10.70	SQYD	265 Rt.	413+82.48		414+01.67		South of Edgewood St.
				8/28/25	4	10.30	SQYD	265 Rt.	407+84.52		408+3.13		South of Edgewood St.
				8/28/25	5	46.00	SQYD	265 Rt.	413+87.16		414+44.79		Edgewood Entrance
			8/21/25	8/26/25	1	11.00	SQYD	265 Rt.	414+31.65		414+51.36		South of Edgewood St.
				8/26/25	2	50.00	SQYD	265 Rt.	414+51.36		415+00		South of Edgewood St.
			8/26/25	8/26/25	1	107.60	SQYD	265 Rt Edgewood to South Street	415+50		412+60.36		
			8/27/25	8/29/25	1	43.00	SQYD	Route 265 LT	396+61.32		396+99.06		Paved approach
				8/29/25	2	50.00	SQYD	Route 265 Rt	415+00		415+50		remaining sidewalk between Edgewood and South St, complete
				8/29/25	3	8.00	SQYD	Route 265 Rt	412+65.25		412+77.97		Approach Pavement
			8/29/25	9/2/25	1	11.00	SQYD	Route 265 Rt					N side of South Street
0090	6081010	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	8/19/25	9/2/25	1	15.50	SQYD	Route 265 Rt	411+96.49		412+18.91		South of Dodge Hollow Rd
			8/20/25	8/28/25	2	10.70	SQYD	265 Rt.	413 + 82.48		414+01.67		North of Edgewood St.
				8/28/25	3	10.30	SQYD	265 Rt.	407+84.52		408+3.13		Between Bridges
			8/21/25	8/26/25	1	11.00	SQYD	265 Rt.	414+31.65		414+51.36		South of Edgewood St.
			8/29/25	9/2/25	1	11.00	SQYD	Route 265 Rt	412+60.36		412+77.97		N side of South street
0110	6085008	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	8/20/25	8/28/25	1	46.30	SQYD	265 Rt	413+87.16		414+44.79		Edgewood Entrance
			8/27/25	8/29/25	1	42.50	SQYD	Route 265 Lt	396+61.32		396+99.06		Center panel removed and replaced, Approach completed.
				8/29/25	2	7.90	SQYD	Route 265 Rt.	412+65.25		412+77.97		Section of Paved approach at South Street.
0120	6086004	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4 IN.	8/19/25	9/2/25	1	108.00	SQYD	Route 265 Rt	412+18.91		413+82.48		Side walk between Dodge hollow Rd and Edgewood St.
			8/21/25	8/26/25	1	50.00	SQYD	Rt. 265	414+51.36		415+00		South of Edgewood street.
			8/26/25	8/26/25	1	107.60	SQYD	265 Rt Edgewood to South Street	415+50		412+60.36		
			8/27/25	8/29/25	1	50.00	SQYD	Route 265 RT	415+00		415+50		remaining sidewalk between Edgewood and South St, complete
0190	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)	8/22/25	8/25/25	1	50.00	EA	Various locations					contactor not on site, pay CO quantities for use in prior lane shift on south end of project.
0240	6181000	MOBILIZATION	8/26/25	8/26/25	1	0.16	LS	Mobilization throughout project.					2nd payment for 10% work complete
				8/26/25	2	0.16	LS	Mobilization throughout project.					3rd payment for 20% work complete
0280	6274000	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKI	8/29/25	9/2/25	1	0.25	LS	Route 265					Marked Rail Road ROW

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).

No Data Available

Revision 6/5/2025 Page 6 of 9



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 240816-G05

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks
JSR0010	0030	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE	Material	. , po	2	Aug 4, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$679.90)	
		FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK)		- Total				(\$679.90)	
			Material - Tota	ı				(\$679.90)	
			MaterialCredit		3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	\$679.90	
				- Total				\$679.90	
			MaterialCredit	- Total				\$679.90	
			Price FUEL		2	Aug 4, 2025	SYSTEM	\$0.03	Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL
					3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	\$2.57	Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL
					4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	\$4.45	Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL
				- Total				\$7.05	
			Price FUEL - T	otal				\$7.05	
	0030 -							\$7.05	
	0090	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	Material		2	Aug 4, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$1,799.09)	
				- Total				(\$1,799.09)	
			Material - Tota	ıl				(\$1,799.09)	
			MaterialCredit		3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	\$1,799.09	
				- Total				\$1,799.09	
			MaterialCredit	- Total				\$1,799.09	
	0090 -	Total						\$0.00	
	0110	PAVED APPROACH, 8 IN.	Material		2	Aug 4, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$3,625.09)	
					3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$7,250.18)	
				- Total	4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$16,261.66)	
			Material - Tota					(\$27,136.93)	
			Material Credit		3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$27,136.93) \$3,625.09	
					4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	\$7,250.18	
				- Total				\$10,875.27	
			MaterialCredit	- Total				\$10,875.27	
			Price FUEL		2	Aug 4, 2025	SYSTEM	\$0.09	Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL
					3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	\$1.47	Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL
					4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	\$3.66	Reference Item Price Adjustment Index Adjustment Type applied is FUEL
				- Total				\$5.22	
			Price FUEL - T	otal				\$5.22	
	0110 -							(\$16,256.44)	
	0190	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)	Overrun	Overrun	4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$1,000.00)	
				Overrun - T	otal			(\$1,000.00)	
			Overrun - Tota					(\$1,000.00)	
	0190 -							(\$1,000.00)	
	0310	ALTERNATE DITCH CHECK	Material		2	Aug 4, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$240.00)	



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 240816-G05

	Type ial - Total	3	Aug 18, 2025 Sep 2,	SYSTEM	(\$240.00)	
DITCH CHECK Mater	- Total		2025	SYSTEM	(\$240.00)	
		4	Sep 2,			
			2025	SYSTEM	(\$240.00)	
	ial - Total				(\$720.00)	
	idi rotai				(\$720.00)	
Mater	ialCredit	3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	\$240.00	
		4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	\$240.00	
	- Total				\$480.00	
Mater	ialCredit - Total				\$480.00	
0310 - Total					(\$240.00)	
0320 CURB INLET Materi	ial	2	Aug 4, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$1,250.00)	
		3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$1,250.00)	
		4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$1,250.00)	
	- Total				(\$3,750.00)	
Mater	ial - Total				(\$3,750.00)	
Materi	ialCredit	3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	\$1,250.00	
		4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	\$1,250.00	
	- Total				\$2,500.00	
Mater	ialCredit - Total				\$2,500.00	
0320 - Total					(\$1,250.00)	
0340 SILT FENCE Mater	ial	2	Aug 4, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$3,324.00)	
		3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$3,324.00)	
		4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$3,324.00)	
	- Total				(\$9,972.00)	
Mater	ial - Total				(\$9,972.00)	
Materi	ialCredit	3	Aug 18, 2025	SYSTEM	\$3,324.00	
		4	Sep 2, 2025	SYSTEM	\$3,324.00	
	- Total				\$6,648.00	
Mater	ialCredit - Total				\$6,648.00	
0340 - Total					(\$3,324.00)	
JSR0010 - Total					(\$22,063.39)	
Overall - Total					(\$22,063.39)	

MoDOT

Contract Adjustments for Contract - 240816-G05

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.

Revision 5/29/2025 Page 9 of 9